Florida Bandmasters Association
District 14 High School North Site
March 10-11, 2026 Wellington HS

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

Emerald Cove Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Jonathan Ferguson Principal: Dr. Eugina Feaman

Los Banditos
Whispers
Hawkeye Overture

Quincy Hilliard
Clark, Larry
Sheldon, Robert

Seminole Ridge Community High School Symphonic Band
Director(s): Anita McClane Principal: Robert Hatcher

March of the Hyperion Guards Sheldon
Air from County Derry Kreines
Wind Chimes Kinyon

Palm Beach Lakes High School Concert Band

Director(s): Forest Joness, Ill Principal: Rosalind McCray

Aces of the Air King
Yorkshire Ballad Barnes
Nathan Hale Trilogy Curnow

Wellington Community High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Nickolaus Hofmann Principal: Cara Gorham

Santiago Karl King
Tears of St. Lawrence Perrine
Ravensgate Strommen

Jupiter Community High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Ryan Ross Principal: Amber Saunders

Alamo King
Be Thou my Vision Clark
Festive Dances Thurston

Alexander W. Dreyfoos SOTA Symphonic Band

Director(s): Evan Rogovin, Bill Muter Principal: Blake Bennett

The Free Lance March John Philip Sousa
Mock Morris Grainger / Kreines
Symphonic Dance No. 3 "Fiesta" Williams

Palm Beach Gardens High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Benjamin Eubank Principal: Michelle Fleming

Castles In Europe Chandler Wilson
The Parting Glass Sheldon, Robert
Nathan Hale Trilogy Curnow

Seminole Ridge Community High School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Anita McClane Principal: Robert Hatcher

Allied Honor March King/ Swearingen
Rhosymedre Vaughan Williams / Beeler
Songs of Old Kentucky Karrick

Jupiter Community High School Wind Symphony

Director(s): Ryan Ross Principal: Amber Saunders

Glory of the Yankee Navy Sousa
City Trees Markowski, Michael
Symphony No. 2 (Any Mvt.) Ticheli

Alexander W. Dreyfoos SOTA Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Evan Rogovin, Bill Muter Principal: Blake Bennett

The Liberty Bell
Molly on the Shore

First Suite in E-flat (all)

John Philip Sousa
Grainger
Holst

MB

CC

cC

CC

cC

BB




Florida Bandmasters Association
District 14 High School North Site
March 10-11, 2026 Wellington HS

Wednesday, March 11, 2026

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

Dr. Joaquin Garcia High School Concert Band

Director(s): John Rodriguez Principal: Oscar Otero

Rough Riders Karl L. King
Glen Canyon Overture Edmondson
As Days Go By Swearingen, James

Forest Hill High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Marissa Lopez Principal: Michael Aronson

Grand Galop Vinson
Tallis Prelude, A Akey
Kentucky 1800 Grundman

Palm Beach Central High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): James Yaques Principal: Reginald Myers

General Grant King
Battle Pavane, The Susato / Margolis
Cumberland Cross Strommen

Royal Palm Beach High School Symphonic Winds
Director(s): Zachary Agold Principal: Dr. Shakecia Robinson

Trombone King Karl L. King
The Lark in the Clear Air Taylor
Dedicatory Overture Williams

William T. Dwyer High School William T Dwyer Concert Band

Director(s): Allen Lamp Principal: Corey Brooks

General Lee March Fillmore
Three Czech Folk Songs Vinson (arr.)
Chanteys Sheldon

Dr. Joaquin Garcia High School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): John Rodriguez Principal: Oscar Otero

National Emblem March E.E. Bagley arr. Fennell
Longford Legend, A Sheldon
October Whitacre, Eric

Forest Hill High School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Marissa Lopez Principal: Michael Aronson

Bunker Hill King/Swearingen
As Torrents in Summer Elgar / Davis
Symphonic Dance No. 3 "Fiesta" Williams

Palm Beach Lakes High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Josh Velez Principal: Rosalind McCray

Bombasto Farrar
This Cruel Moon Mackey, John
Symphonic Dance No. 3 "Fiesta" Williams

Wellington Community High School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Nickolaus Hofmann Principal: Cara Gorham

Sabre and Spurs John Philip Sousa
Lux Perpetua Ticheli
Festival Prelude Reed

Palm Beach Central High School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): James Yaques Principal: Reginald Myers

The Billboard March Klohr/ ed. Gregory
O Magnum Mysterium Lauridsen / Reynolds

Council Oak Gillingham, David R.

[o)}

CC

CC

BB




