

**Florida Bandmasters Association**  
**District 14 High School North Site**

March 10-11, 2026 Wellington HS

**Tuesday, March 10, 2026**

3:00 pm	<b>Emerald Cove Middle School Symphonic Band</b> Director(s): Jonathan Ferguson Principal: Dr. Eugina Feaman <i>Los Banditos</i> <i>Whispers</i> <i>Hawkeye Overture</i>	Quincy Hilliard Clark, Larry Sheldon, Robert	  2 2	<b>MB</b>
3:30 pm	<b>Seminole Ridge Community High School Symphonic Band</b> Director(s): Anita McClane Principal: Robert Hatcher <i>March of the Hyperion Guards</i> <i>Air from County Derry</i> <i>Wind Chimes</i>	Sheldon Kreines Kinyon	  3 2	<b>C</b>
4:00 pm	<b>Palm Beach Lakes High School Concert Band</b> Director(s): Forest Jones, III Principal: Rosalind McCray <i>Aces of the Air</i> <i>Yorkshire Ballad</i> <i>Nathan Hale Trilogy</i>	King Barnes Curnow	  3 3	<b>CC</b>
4:30 pm	<b>Wellington Community High School Symphonic Band</b> Director(s): Nickolaus Hofmann Principal: Cara Gorham <i>Santiago</i> <i>Tears of St. Lawrence</i> <i>Ravensgate</i>	Karl King Perrine Strommen	  3 3	<b>CC</b>
5:00 pm	<b>Jupiter Community High School Symphonic Band</b> Director(s): Ryan Ross Principal: Amber Saunders <i>Alamo</i> <i>Be Thou my Vision</i> <i>Festive Dances</i>	King Clark Thurston	  4 4	<b>CC</b>
5:30 pm	<b>Alexander W. Dreyfoos SOTA Symphonic Band</b> Director(s): Evan Rogovin, Bill Muter Principal: Blake Bennett <i>The Free Lance March</i> <i>Mock Morris</i> <i>Symphonic Dance No. 3 "Fiesta"</i>	John Philip Sousa Grainger / Kreines Williams	  5 5	<b>C</b>
7:00 pm	<b>Palm Beach Gardens High School Symphonic Band</b> Director(s): Benjamin Eubank Principal: Michelle Fleming <i>Castles In Europe</i> <i>The Parting Glass</i> <i>Nathan Hale Trilogy</i>	Chandler Wilson Sheldon, Robert Curnow	  3 3	<b>CC</b>
7:30 pm	<b>Seminole Ridge Community High School Wind Ensemble</b> Director(s): Anita McClane Principal: Robert Hatcher <i>Allied Honor March</i> <i>Rhosymedre</i> <i>Songs of Old Kentucky</i>	King/ Swearingen Vaughan Williams / Beeler Karrick	  4 4	<b>BB</b>
8:00 pm	<b>Jupiter Community High School Wind Symphony</b> Director(s): Ryan Ross Principal: Amber Saunders <i>Glory of the Yankee Navy</i> <i>City Trees</i> <i>Symphony No. 2 (Any Mvt.)</i>	Sousa Markowski, Michael Ticheli	  5 6	<b>A</b>
8:30 pm	<b>Alexander W. Dreyfoos SOTA Wind Ensemble</b> Director(s): Evan Rogovin, Bill Muter Principal: Blake Bennett <i>The Liberty Bell</i> <i>Molly on the Shore</i> <i>First Suite in E-flat (all)</i>	John Philip Sousa Grainger Holst	  6 5	<b>B</b>

**Florida Bandmasters Association  
District 14 High School North Site**

March 10-11, 2026 Wellington HS

**Wednesday, March 11, 2026**

3:00 pm	<b>Dr. Joaquin Garcia High School Concert Band</b> Director(s): John Rodriguez Principal: Oscar Otero <i>Rough Riders</i> <i>Glen Canyon Overture</i> <i>As Days Go By</i>	Karl L. King Edmondson Swearingen, James	2 2	<b>CC</b>
3:30 pm	<b>Forest Hill High School Symphonic Band</b> Director(s): Marissa Lopez Principal: Michael Aronson <i>Grand Galop</i> <i>Tallis Prelude, A</i> <i>Kentucky 1800</i>	Vinson Akey Grundman	3 3	<b>C</b>
4:00 pm	<b>Palm Beach Central High School Symphonic Band</b> Director(s): James Yaques Principal: Reginald Myers <i>General Grant</i> <i>Battle Pavane, The</i> <i>Cumberland Cross</i>	King Susato / Margolis Strommen	3 3	<b>CC</b>
4:30 pm	<b>Royal Palm Beach High School Symphonic Winds</b> Director(s): Zachary Agold Principal: Dr. Shakecia Robinson <i>Trombone King</i> <i>The Lark in the Clear Air</i> <i>Dedicatory Overture</i>	Karl L. King Taylor Williams	4 4	<b>BB</b>
5:00 pm	<b>William T. Dwyer High School William T Dwyer Concert Band</b> Director(s): Allen Lamp Principal: Corey Brooks <i>General Lee March</i> <i>Three Czech Folk Songs</i> <i>Chanteys</i>	Fillmore Vinson (arr.) Sheldon	3 4	<b>B</b>
5:30 pm	<b>Dr. Joaquin Garcia High School Wind Ensemble</b> Director(s): John Rodriguez Principal: Oscar Otero <i>National Emblem March</i> <i>Longford Legend, A</i> <i>October</i>	E.E. Bagley arr. Fennell Sheldon Whitacre, Eric	4 5	<b>A</b>
7:00 pm	<b>Forest Hill High School Wind Ensemble</b> Director(s): Marissa Lopez Principal: Michael Aronson <i>Bunker Hill</i> <i>As Torrents in Summer</i> <i>Symphonic Dance No. 3 "Fiesta"</i>	King/Swearingen Elgar / Davis Williams	4 5	<b>B</b>
7:30 pm	<b>Palm Beach Lakes High School Symphonic Band</b> Director(s): Josh Velez Principal: Rosalind McCray <i>Bombasto</i> <i>This Cruel Moon</i> <i>Symphonic Dance No. 3 "Fiesta"</i>	Farrar Mackey, John Williams	4 5	<b>A</b>
8:00 pm	<b>Wellington Community High School Wind Ensemble</b> Director(s): Nickolaus Hofmann Principal: Cara Gorham <i>Sabre and Spurs</i> <i>Lux Perpetua</i> <i>Festival Prelude</i>	John Philip Sousa Ticheli Reed	6 4	<b>A</b>
8:30 pm	<b>Palm Beach Central High School Wind Ensemble</b> Director(s): James Yaques Principal: Reginald Myers <i>The Billboard March</i> <i>O Magnum Mysterium</i> <i>Council Oak</i>	Klohr/ ed. Gregory Lauridsen / Reynolds Gillingham, David R.	5 6	<b>A</b>